



February 15, 2023

BSE Limited  
Corporate Relation Dept.  
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street  
Mumbai - 400 001.

*Scrip Code : 532859*

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
"Exchange Plaza"  
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)  
Mumbai - 400 051.

*Scrip Code : HGS*

Dear Sirs,

**Sub: Submission of Newspaper publication - Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022**

This is to inform that the Company has published Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 in newspapers, pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. Please find attached copy of the said results published in Business Standard and Sakal on February 15, 2023.

This is for your kind information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,  
For **Hinduja Global Solutions Limited**

**Narendra Singh**  
**Company Secretary**

Encl : a/a.

**HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: Hinduja House, No. 171, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. India. Telephone: 91-022-2496 0707, Fax: 91-22-2497 4208, Website: www.teamhgs.com  
Corporate Office: Gold Hill Square Software Park, No. 690, 1st Floor, Hosur Road, Bommanahalli, Bengaluru - 560 068. India. Telephone: 91-80-4643 1000 / 4643 1222

Corporate Identity Number:L92199MH1995PLC084610



HINDUJA GROUP

<b>BLUE CHIP INDIA LIMITED</b>				
CIN : L65991WB1993PLC060597				
Regd. Office : 10, Princep Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072				
E : bluechipindialimited@gmail.com, W : www.bluechipindia.com				
Phone : 91-33-4002 2880, Fax : 91-33-2237 9053				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.46	1.82	3.42
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(3.35)	(3.13)	(16.92)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(3.35)	(3.13)	(16.92)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(3.35)	(3.13)	(16.92)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(149.21)	93.99	41.60
6	Equity Share Capital	1106.09	1106.09	1106.09
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.03)
	1. Basic:	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.03)
	2. Diluted:	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.03)

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.sei.com and on the Company's website: www.niharika.com.

b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable. By order of the Board

For BLUE CHIP INDIA LIMITED  
Sd/- Arhant Jain, Managing Director  
Place : Kolkata  
Date : 13th February, 2023

<b>'FORM Z'</b>	
Possession Notice For Immovable Property (See-Sub Rule [11(d-1)] of rule 107)	
Whereas the undersigned being the Recovery Officer Of the "Govind Sahakari Patpedhi Ltd." Under the "Maharashtra Co-operative Society Rules, 1961" issued a demand notice dated. 12/02/2022 calling upon the judgment debtor. <b>Mr. Bharat Dalpat Boricha</b> to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being <b>Rs. 29,28,713 (Rupees - Twenty Nine Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred &amp; Thirteen Only)</b> with date of receipt of the said notice and the judgment debtor having failed to repay the amount, the undersigned has issued a notice for attachment dated: 21/12/2022 and attached the property described herein below. <p>The judgment debtor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the judgment debtor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of power conferred on him under rule 107[11(d-1)] of "Maharashtra Co-operative Society Rules, 1961" on this 06/01/2023. The judgment debtor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of the "Govind Sahakari Patpedhi Ltd." For an amount <b>Rs.30,44,189/- (Rupees - Thirty Lakh Forty Four Thousand One Hundred Eighty Nine Only)</b> and interest thereon.</p> <p>This is Flat bearing No. C-113, 1st Floor, Nirmal Co Op Hsg. Society Ltd, Navghar Road, Bhayander-East, admeasuring about Build up area 375sq.ft.(34.85 sq.mtrs) Residential premises thereon the said land i.e. Survey No.29 situated at khari village, Bhayander(E) admeasuring about 375 sq. ft. (Built up area), along with its furniture, fixtures lying therein the said mortgaged property.</p> <p>Date : 15.02.2023 Place : Mumbai</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Seal</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Mrs. B.A. Dalvi) Recovery Officer, c/o Govind Sahakari Patpedhi Ltd Mumbai Maharashtra Co-operative Society Rules, 1960 Rule 1961 Rules 107</p>	

<b>ATCOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED</b>						
CIN : L29299MH1983PLC054224						
Regd. Office: 5, Sannidhan, Plot No. 145 Indulal D Bhuva Marg, Wadala, Mumbai - 400031. Tel No: 022-35566211						
Email: atcomcs@gmail.com Website : www.atcomtech.co.in						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022						
PARTICULARS	Standalone (Rs in Lakhs)					
	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended	
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	31/03/2022
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Revenue from Operations (including other Income)	6.62	4.95	3.48	17.48	10.33	23.57
"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)"	(5.32)	(1.63)	(3.16)	(14.04)	(9.63)	(11.15)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(5.32)	(1.63)	(3.16)	(14.04)	(9.63)	(11.15)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(5.32)	(1.63)	(3.16)	(14.04)	(9.63)	(11.15)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.10 each)	1534.00	1534.00	1534.00	1534.00	1534.00	1534.00
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves						
Earnings per share (of Re.10 each) (Not Annualised)						
Basic & Diluted	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)

PARTICULARS	Consolidated (Rs in Lakhs)					
	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended	
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	31/03/2022
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Revenue from Operations (including other Income)	6.62	4.95	3.48	17.48	10.33	23.57
"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)"	(5.32)	(1.63)	(3.16)	(14.05)	(9.63)	(11.24)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(5.32)	(1.63)	(3.16)	(14.05)	(9.63)	(11.24)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(5.32)	(1.63)	(3.16)	(14.05)	(9.63)	(11.24)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.10 each)	1534.00	1534.00	1534.00	1534.00	1534.00	1534.00
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves						
Earnings per share (of Re.10 each) (Not Annualised)						
Basic & Diluted	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)

Notes - 1. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors approved the above results at their respective Meetings held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid results.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022. The detailed consolidated financial results, as well as the detailed standalone financial results for the said period, filed with the Stock Exchange pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.atcomtech.co.in).

For Atcom Technologies Limited  
Sd/-  
Vikram Doshi  
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 14, 2023

<b>VAARAD VENTURES LIMITED</b>						
CIN : L65990MH1993PLC074306						
Regd. Office: 5, Sannidhan, Plot No. 145 Indulal D Bhuva Marg, Wadala, Mumbai - 400031.						
Tel No: 022-35566211   Email: -cs.dept@vaaradventures.com   Website: www.vaaradventures.com						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022						
PARTICULARS	Standalone (Rs in Lakhs)					
	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended	
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	31/03/2022
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)"	(2.68)	(2.50)	(2.55)	(11.27)	(15.94)	(20.71)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(2.68)	(2.50)	(2.55)	(11.27)	(15.94)	(20.71)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(2.68)	(2.50)	(2.55)	(11.27)	(15.94)	(20.71)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re. 1 each)	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves						
Earnings per share (of Re. 1 each) (Not Annualised)						
Basic & Diluted	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)

PARTICULARS	Consolidated (Rs in Lakhs)					
	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended	
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	31/03/2022
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)"	(4.81)	(4.63)	(4.62)	(17.66)	(22.19)	(29.12)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(4.81)	(4.63)	(4.62)	(17.66)	(22.19)	(29.12)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(4.81)	(4.63)	(4.62)	(17.66)	(22.19)	(29.12)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re. 1 each)	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves						
Earnings per share (of Re. 1 each) (Not Annualised)						
Basic & Diluted	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)

Notes: - 1. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors approved the above results at their respective Meetings held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid results.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the consolidated financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022. The detailed consolidated financial results, as well as the detailed standalone financial results for the said period, filed with the Stock Exchange pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.vaaradventures.com).

For Vaarad Ventures Limited  
Sd/-  
Leena Doshi  
Chairperson & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 14, 2023

<b>SHRI KRISHNA DEVCON LIMITED</b>													
Registered office: "Sri Krishna" 805/806, Opp. Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai MH 400053 IN													
Corporate Office: MZ - 1 & 2, Starlit Tower, 29, Y N Road, Indore MP 452001 IN													
Ph.: +91-22-46082299 & +91-731-4041485 • E mail: shrikrishnadevcon@rediffmail.com													
Website: www.shrikrishnadevconlimited.com • CIN: L67190MH1993PLC075295													
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)													
EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		For the Quarter ended			For the Nine Months ended			For the Quarter ended			For the Nine Months ended		
		Dec. 31, 2022	Sept. 30, 2022	Dec. 31, 2021	Dec. 31, 2022	Dec. 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	Dec. 31, 2022	Sept. 30, 2022	Dec. 31, 2021	Dec. 31, 2021	Dec. 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (gross)	673.60	370.66	319.16	1338.67	806.44	2014.71	673.60	370.66	319.16	1338.67	806.44	2014.71
	Net Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional items and Tax	97.73	(115.81)	37.21	2.55	80.68	360.83	97.73	(115.81)	37.21	2.55	80.68	360.83
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	97.73	(115.81)	37.21	2.55	80.68	360.83	97.73	(115.81)	37.21	2.55	80.68	360.83
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	72.84	(87.73)	26.10	0.55	58.63	277.17	72.84	(87.73)	26.10	0.55	58.63	277.17
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	72.84	(87.73)	26.10	0.55	58.63	277.17	72.84	(87.73)	26.10	0.55	58.63	277.17
6.	Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10/- each)	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00
7.	Earnings Per Share (Rs. 10/- each)												
	1. Basic EPS:	0.26	(0.31)	0.09	0.00	0.21	0.99	0.26	(0.31)	0.09	0.00	0.21	0.99
	2. Diluted EPS:	0.26	(0.31)	0.09	0.00	0.21	0.99	0.26	(0.31)	0.09	0.00	0.21	0.99

Notes:

- The above standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors in their meeting held on February 14, 2023. The statutory auditors have carried out limited review of the same.
- Figures for previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable with figures of the current period ended December 31, 2022.
- The Company has evaluated its Operating segments in accordance with Ind AS 108 and has concluded that it is engaged in a single operating segment viz. real estate business.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Limited's website i.e. <http://www.bseindia.com> and on the company's website i.e. <http://shrikrishnadevconlimited.com> at URL: <https://shrikrishnadevconlimited.com/financial-results/>.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Sunil Kumar Jain  
Managing Director

Place : Indore  
Date : February 14, 2023

<b>hgs</b>							
<b>HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED</b>							
CIN: L92199MH1995PLC084610							
Regd. Office: Hinduja House, 171, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018.							
Contact no.: 022 - 2496 0707; Website: www.teamhgs.com; E-mail: investor.relations@teamhgs.com							
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Year to date figures for Current period ended	Year to date figures for Previous period ended	Previous year ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	(Refer Notes Below)	(i)	(ii)	(iii)	(iv)	(v)	(vi)
1	Total income from operations (both continuing and discontinued operations)	1,16,464.09	1,48,254.69	2,06,646.36	3,96,852.04	5,80,410.34	13,69,912.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	474.16	12,794.50	17,502.19	20,891.58	43,407.91	7,01,449.48
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	5,184.44	23,896.79	13,742.55	32,501.26	33,521.53	6,06,830.53
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	27,779.93	25,607.26	10,007.04	67,162.28	27,959.67	6,14,037.81
5	Equity Share Capital	5,252.03	4,179.51	2,089.76	5,252.03	2,088.09	4,179.51
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	8,22,972.63
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (both continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic EPS (for the period - not annualised)	9.87	45.53	26.19	61.92	63.89	1,156.45
	Diluted EPS (for the period - not annualised)	9.88	45.52	26.18	61.92	63.86	1,155.49

Notes:

- The Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2023 has recommended Third interim dividend of ₹ 2.50 per share (on an equity share of par value of ₹ 10/- each) for the financial year 2022-23.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites; www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.teamhgs.com.

For Hinduja Global Solutions Limited  
Partha DeSarkar  
Executive Director  
DIN: 00761144

Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 13, 2023

<b>MAHARASHTRA GRAMIN BANK Public Notice for Sale</b>						
Head Office: Plot No.42, Gut No.33 (Part),Golwadi Village, Growth Center, Waluj Mahanagar IV, CIDCO, Aurangabad 431136						
Regional Office: Nashik						
<b>SALE NOTICE THROUGH E-AUCTION (ONLINE AUCTION) UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2002 CUM NOTICE TO BORROWERS/GUARANTORS SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2002 (HEREAFTER REFERRED TO AS ACT) r/w SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES,2002 (Hereafter referred to as Rules)</b>						
In exercise of powers conferred under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 and pursuant to the possession of the secured assets of the borrowers(s)/ mortgagors mentioned hereunder, the public and all concerned including the concerned borrowers/mortgagors, their legal heirs/representatives, as the case may be are hereby informed that offers are invited by the Bank for purchase of the properties listed below. Whereas the Authorized Officer of the bank has decided to sell the properties described herein below on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" under rules 8 & 9 of said Act, through online public auction. Maharashtra Gramin Bank is a secured creditor and any pending litigation from any other creditors of the borrower firm/partners shall not adversely affect the purchaser's right and title to the property purchased through e-auction. Moreover, there is no stay on sale of property from any Court.						
Lot No.	Name of Borrower & Guarantor / Address / Branch Name / Loan A/c. No.	Description of Property	Total Dues Rupees	Reserve Price Rs.	EMD	Date of Actual Possession
01	Borrower:1)Mr. Sachin Dattatray Bhanushali, 2) Mrs. Shital Sachin Bhanushali, Add : Flat No.4, Ground Floor, A-Wing, Type-B, Divekarwadi Residency, Opp. Panchayat Samiti Office, At. Po. Tal-Vikramgad, Dist.-Palghar Pin-401605 Area Adms.627.23 Sq.Fts (Built-Up) Boundaries : East : Open Space & Building Type-A, West : Building Type-B, North : Building Type-B, A-Wing Stairs & Flat No-4, South : Internal Road & Building Type-D.	Flat No.4, Ground Floor, A-wing, Type-B, Divekarwadi Residency, Opp.Panchayat Samiti Office,At/Po/Tal-Vikramgad, Dist.-Palghar Pin-401605 Area Adms.627.23 Sq.Fts (Built-Up) Boundaries : East : Open Space & Building Type-A, West : Building Type-B, North : Building Type-B, A-Wing Stairs & Flat No-4, South : Internal Road & Building Type-D.	As on 11.01.2018 Rs. 14,62,302/- + Unapplied Interest Expenses and Other Charges w.e.f. 01/12/2017	Rs. 12,00,000/-	Rs. 1,20,000/-	08/09/2021
<b>Date &amp; Time of Inspection of the Property : 06/03/2023, 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM</b>						
<b>Last Date of Submission of EMD and Online Bid : 08/03/2023, Up to 5:00 PM</b>						
<b>Date &amp; Time Of E-Auction (With Auto Extensions of 5 Minutes In Case Bid Is Placed Within Last 5 Minutes) : 09/03/2023, 11:00 AM to 1:</b>						

दृष्टिक्षेपात

व्हिएटजेटटर्फे 'लव्ह कनेक्शन' स्पर्धा
मुंबई: विमानवाहतूक कंपनी व्हिएटजेटने भारतातील जोडण्यांकरिता आयोजित केलेल्या 'लव्ह कनेक्शन २०२३' स्पर्धेला उत्कृष्ट प्रतिसाद लाभला.

'पेप्स'चे नवीन स्प्रिंग मॅट्रेस
मुंबई: बाजारतट प्रगत तंत्रज्ञानासह मॅट्रेस (गादी) येत असून, त्या व्यक्तीच्या झोपेच्या गरजा पूर्ण करण्यात मदत करतात.

सॅनीतर्फे नवीन उत्पादन श्रेणी
मुंबई: बांधकाम क्षेत्रातील यंत्रसामग्री उत्पादक आणि पुरवठादार 'सॅनी'ने नुकतीच १२ नवीन उत्पादनांची श्रेणी बाजारात आणली.

एअर एशियावर २० लाखांचा दंड
नवी दिल्ली: इअरएअर जेनरल ऑफ सिव्हिल एविएशनने (डीजीसीए) एअर एशियाला २० लाख रुपयांचा दंड ठोठावला आहे.

झोमॅटोची २२५ शहरांतील सेवा बंद
नवी दिल्ली: अन्नपदार्थ व वितरण कंपनी झोमॅटोने २२५ शहरांतील आपली सेवा बंद करण्याचा निर्णय घेतला आहे.

मध्य रेल्वे टर्माइनचा पुरवठा आणि उभारणी
निविदा क्र.: ४८.२३.५१४२/२०२३

महाराष्ट्र ऊर्जा विकास अभिकरण (महाऊर्जा) मुंबई
महाऊर्जा, मुंबई मार्फत खालीलप्रमाणे ई-निविदा मागविण्यात येत आहे:

हिंगुजा ग्लोबल सॉल्युशन्स लिमिटेड
हिंगुजा ग्लोबल सॉल्युशन्स लिमिटेड
(वि.सं. २९/२०२२/०१०७ संकेतस्थळ: www.learnings.com)

मंदीची मालिका खंडित
सेन्सेक्समध्ये ६००, निफ्टीत १५८ अंशांची वाढ

मुंबई, ता. १४: आपटीसी, रिलायन्स तसेच आयटी आणि बँकांच्या शेअरच्या खरेदीमुळे आज (ता.१४) सेन्सेक्सने मोठी वाढ दाखवत दोन दिवसांची मंदीची मालिका खंडित केली.

रुपया ८२ पैशांनी घसरला
मुंबई, ता. १४: रुपयाची किंमत अमेरिकन डॉलरच्या तुलनेत ८२.८२ इतकी घसरली आहे.

कोटक बँकेकडून सोनाटा फायनान्सचे अधिग्रहण

मुंबई, ता. १४: खासगी क्षेत्रातील कोटक बँकेकडून सोनाटा फायनान्स प्रॉ. लि.चे अधिग्रहण करण्याचे जाहीर करण्यात आले आहे.

महानिर्मिती ई-निविदा सूचना-६४/२०२२-२३
१. वि.सं.वि.ई.नि.३२३ कोड ३०००३५९६२-उ.वि.के. पावस वेळे बॅटरी बँक २० वी २४०० ए.एच. वा पुरवठा, उशावणी, चाचणी आणि संचालित करणे कंत्राट.

श्री रेणुका शुगरचे उत्पन्न वाढले

मुंबई, ता. १४: साखर व स्वच्छ उर्जा उत्पादक कंपनी श्री रेणुका शुगरचे या हिसेवर २०२२ अखेरचे संपलेल्या नऊ महिन्यांमधील उत्पन्न व निर्यात चांगलीच वाढली आहे.

आयपीएलमधून पर्यटनवाढीचा निर्धार

मुंबई, ता. १४: सौदी टुरिझम अॅथॉरिटीने यंदाच्या आयपीएल स्पर्धेसाठी बोसीसीआय सोबत भागीदारीची घोषणा करताना जाहीरत जास्त भारतीय पर्यटकांना आकर्षित करण्याचे उद्दीष्ट ठेवले आहे.

दोन दशकांत दोन हजार विमानांची गरज

नवी दिल्ली, ता. १४: भारताला पुढील दोन दशकांमध्ये सुमारे २,२१० विमानांची आवश्यकता असेल.

दोन्ही देशात पर्यटनात वाढ करूया, असे बोसीसीआयचे कोषाध्यक्ष आशिष शेरार म्हणाले.



दिल्ली: जीप इंडियाने भारतीय नौदलाच्या सहकार्याने नेहमी वेलनेस अँड वेलफेअर असोसिएशनच्या स्थापना दिनांिमित्त 'शी इज अनस्टॉपॅबल' ही मोहीम सुरू केली.

कॅस्ट्रॉल इंडिया लिमिटेड
IT'S MORE THAN JUST OIL. IT'S LIQUID ENGINEERING.
३१ डिसेंबर २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी वित्तीय निकालांचे पत्रक



भारतीयाना सहज व्हीसा
सौदी एअरलाईन्सच्या माध्यमातून १६ तासांच्या निशुल्क व्हिसा ऑनलाईन प्रकरने तीन दिवसांत मिळू शकतील.

कॅस्ट्रॉल इंडिया लिमिटेड यांच्या करिता सही/-संतीप प्राप्त करणे
स्थळ: मुंबई
दिनांक: १३ फेब्रुवारी २०२३